Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CGK SERIES  Light Duty Plate
50mm, 75mm, 100mm (75mm & 100mm come with Zinc Guards)
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGKGRA50S 50 19
RUBBER
PLAIN 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 50kg 69
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGKGRA50STB 50 19 PLAIN 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 50kg 69
FIXED CGKGRA50F 50 19 PLAIN 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 50kg 69
SWIVEL CGKGRQ75S 75 25 BALL 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 60kg 104
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGKGRQ75STB 75 25 BALL 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 60kg 104
SWIVEL CGKGRQ100S 100 25 BALL 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 60Kg 125
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGKGRQ100STB 100 25 BALL 60 x 60 48/38 x 48/38 60kg 125
• Zinc Plated Frame
• Double Ball Race Head Set
• Non- Marking Grey Rubber
• Precision Bearing wheels 75mm & 100mm
  (50mm plain Bearing)
• Suit light duty applications
• Attached by welding or using bolts or wood screws
(6.3mm mounting holes)
Capacity: 50 - 60KG per castor